PICTURES © BRAND SHORT APPLICATIONS ENGINES

4804321
Eurocargo 47,6| 26 | 10,5 Jiggle
Zeta pin
98467516
B PERKNS l. - IIHI Jig?ﬂle

&

FORD F100 Perkins 4-PA 203
4EC1
1SuzU 42C1 94207217
TH1290.82J 82 |[MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 235 1 2485666 225 Jiggle
PERKINS 4 & 6 Cylinders 70998030




SHORT APPLICATIONS

ENGINES
AF2290
JD540/JD 540 - A With
TH1309.87 87 |JOHN DEERE JD 544 /JD 544 - A 633 225 Ieaklhole
JD570/JD 570- A
AF2298
FORD F 100 188 - 221 6 Cil. D5NU8575A
049.1751.0/191 —
TH1378.70J 70 [HURLIMANN 54 225 leak
050175.0 groove
PERKINS PF52.845
With
TH1378.74J 74 |PERKINS 7483490 54 225 leak
groove
With
TH1378.77J 77 |FORD F 100 Max. Econo. 86AUBS75A1A| 54 225 leak
groove
8601309261-01
HANOMAG 8601309271-01
VAN 51064020002
1446-165M91
181-566M1 !
184.437.M91 Wwith
TH1378.80J 80 |MASSEY-FERGUSON o] 5 225 leak
185-55313M91 groove
187-437M91
0002036475
MERCEDES 0032032275
01212000515
G110
CASE o
F244)
F601K30;
CONTINENTAL Foonso
GD157K204
CUMMINS (S:ER'E C, SERIEJ, | 46, 188586
111727
HOLDER HDO35A0
18003357-6
57340-R9
69320-R9
IHC 69321-R9.
69322-R9 With
TH1378.83J 83 386525-C1| 54 22,5 leak
455326-C groove
20745
55/55R
65
95
320/330
350 A
420/420C
JOHN DEERE e AT22961
435
440
1010/1010C/
1010 CA
1520
2010 /2010 C.
PERKINS PF52842
AT22963
JOHN DEERE JD 308 - JD 309
With
TH1378.88J 88 RE33705| 54 22,5 leak
groove
MERCEDES 0012035875
e Jiggle
TH1419.82J 82 |VOLVO F84 73953| 54 | 29 | 335 331
F85




IORT APPLICATIONS

0012038575
0022035475
0022039175
MERCEDES 0022039775 With
TH1435.70J 70 0032031575| 67 | 43 | 26 | 75| leak
0032034875 groove
0052032875
SAURER 461.0943
VM 49012012F
525155
LK 140, LK 141 py
TH1435.75J 75 |SCANIA e . 67 | 43 | 26 | 7.5 | leak
b groove
238156
1114927127-104
HANOMAG 8601149271-27
HENSCHEL 523.641.05-10
EuroCargo
EuroStar 4807420
8210...
EuroTech 8280
IVECO E/“;OATrakker 8360... 98433497 With
TH1435.78J 78 o star 8460... 67| 43| 26 | 75| leak
TurboTech 04228567 groove
KHD 04228567
0002036975
0012031675
MERCEDES 885236410310
885236410510
RV G230 MIDS 06.20.30 157250
002-522-
MASSEY-FERGUSON MF303 007-44
007-44
g’; With
TH1435.80J 80 cr 67 | 43| 26 | 75| leak
SCANIA BRS6 228842 groove
BF
1B
LBS111
EVOBUS 83129996050
IVECO 04224847
1152000715
ACTROS 3732037075
ATEGO M115 // M476 // OM314 // 0002037075
AXOR OM352
CITARO OM353 // OM354 /| OM356 0022030575
cIto 1/ OM357 0022034075
CONECTO OM360 // OM362 /| OM364
ECONIC 11 OM366 0022034575
LK/LN2 OM382 // OM401 // OM402 0022034775
P 1/ OM403 !
0022034975 With
MB-TRAC OMA407 // OM421 /| OM422
TH1435.83J 83 VEREDES MK 7 OM423 0022035375| 67 | 43 | 26 | 75| leak
NG OM427 // OM440 /| OM441 0022035675 groove
o 1/ OM442
SK OM443 // OM445 // OM446 0022035975
T2l 1/ OM447 0022037475
T2/LNL OM457 // OMS541 // OM542
TOURINO I/ OM615 0022035075
TOURISMO OM900 // OM902 // OM904 0022039675
TRAVEGO 1/ OM906 0022039975
UNIMOG oM924
VARIO 0032031475
0032034775
0032037075
With
TH1435.87J 87 |KHD 04224846| 67 | 43 | 26 | 75| leak
groove
4NGOS8
4NG959
L9119
3208 Vi 919652
TH1439.80J 80 |CATERPILLAR 1140 arine 54| 35| 31
Truck
1150 9N5020
9N5065
9N5121

9N5488




TH1453.78

TH1476.87J

TH1508.78J

TH1513.71J

BRAND

78 |R.V.L

87 |MERCEDES

78 |MERCEDES

T1(601)
T2

PONTON (W120)
180 D (120.110)

M102
M115

OM 636.930

5000047875

5000044669

022000815

102000111

102000615

012039175

00220

00220:

0022037

0022037

00220

It
It
It
7
00220: 7 67
7
It
=

0220014

0220015

102000

110200515

0022030975| 54

IVECO 1673540
EL 51064020042
F 90 51064020045
LION S COMFORT 5106402005
MAN NG 312,NG 313 D2866 51064020054
NL 262,NL 263 D2840 510 0057
NU 353 15M 510640200
UL 313 51064020065
51064020068
71 412030475, 67
412037075
012036975
0022033975
0032032975
MERCEDES 0032033275
0032037475
0032037975
0042038475
1102000915

43

29

43

26

25

255

75

75

Jiggle
pin

With
leak
groove




TH1513.80J

EuroStar 4738169
EuroTech 8210 98465.
EuroTrakker 8460 4738
IVECO PIPA FaL
PIPA- F10L 4807492
Haubenfahrzeuge
1171574
91KZ8742-15
KHD 67KZ8742-55
43KZ8742-55
43KZ8742-55
51064020044
EL // EM // F2000 / 51064020049
F90 // G10 // G6 /I
G8 1/ GO // GO // 51064020051
12000 // LIONS //
M2000 // M0 / NG 51064020069
/F/{ NLANMANG 050, 81064010061
D0226
Sb D0824 81064010064
Se D0826
SL 81064010067
D0834
SM D0836
SR 51064020034
) D2066
MAN Sy D2556
TGA18 51064020043
D2566
TGA24 2840
TGA26 51064020050
D2865
TeAS D2866
TGA32 51064020053
D2876
TGA33 Bo866
TGA41 51064020056
TGL10
ToL12 51064020061
TGL8
TGM18 51064020064
uL 51064020067
81064016009
00020: 7!
001203147
001203667
00220: 87_
MERCEDES 003203917
00320: 7
004203437!
004203857
005203277
BR, CR 85, B, BF,
BR 86, LBS 111 241067
L 50, 56, 66, 75, 76,
SCANIA 80
LB/LBS 80, 81, 85,
86
LD 81, 85, 86 251899
STEYR DAIMLER PUCH 31100040036
VALTRA 836115646

43

255

75




BRAND

SHORT APPLICATION:

ENGINES

B54 D 70//TD 70 Jiggle
TH1514.66J 66 |VOLVO by D70A B P 1544443 54 | 29 | 31,7 o
1544297
TH1514.76J 76 |VOLVO 54 | 29 (317 Jigi'i'e
273953
MASSEY-FERGUSON ’1"3':63195 S$.1215S, | periins 4 4477
VOLKSBUS 8-140 2TA121113
VAG COICE MWM 4.10 TCA Jiagle
TH1514.81J 81 WORKER 2TA121113A| 54 | 29 | 317 gi?]
3830978
VoLV 1544390
273342-6
154443
TH1515.66J 66 [VOLVO B14.76 I D e, WD 70/ D 7Y 466016 54 | 29 | 31,7
A E,F
4661278
467014
467015
F4
TH1515.76J 76 [VOLVO me TD100// 101 /1102 /1 g75787| 54 | 29 | 317
F80
1544097
273951
15440985
F4 1544098
F6
TH1515.81J 81 |VoLVO F7 ... 54 | 29 | 317
F12
F80 273052
273952
FORD 6058784
ERT106
6172000315
100 autobus OM364 6172001115
HENSCHEL 2-t 206 |OM601 0022037575
KOMBI (S123) OM602 0022038075
TH1535.80J 80 |MERCEDES T1 (601-602) OM603 67 | 35 [255| 75
TUTN OM615 6152001315
T2 OM616 6162000415
UNIMOG U OM617 6172000815
6172001815
SCANIA L, LS, LB, LBS, LBT 269374
141 276012
616
625
619N
619N1
619T1 o
TH3309.71 71 |IVECO 650N2 Diesel 15195| 54 | 29 | 25 931
662N2 P
690N3
690N4
697N

697T




BRAND SHORT APPLICATION: ENGINES

0004750024
0098463638
4739264
308 8140.61.200 Jiggle
TH3309.74J 74 |IVECO PIPA 260-25 AHB  |F8L 413 F 4809019\ 54 | 29 | 25 pin
4809509
7301138
7403088
4655782
4703089
60713535
" 8060.24.601 Jiagle
TH3309.79J 79 |IVECO e 8040.04.200 0007303174 54 | 29 | 25 gi?]
8060.04.660 p
4684390
4703088
4823211
124 A.000
238-SERIE
TH3311.80 80 |IVECO 242-SERIE i\ilo%g 0C0, 131 FZ, 131 4218649
124 B3.000
3907242
TH3348.83 83 |CUMMINS 6C/6CT/6CTA  |8.3L-CID 5045 435| 29 | 35
3928639
3802968
6B /6BT/6BTA/
CUMMINS SB/eeT 59L-CID 359
with
TH3356.83 83 3917324| 54 | 29 | 28,5 leak
groove
FORD F 4000 Cummins 3802968
522328
DBB 110E // 110F
DAR Royse 110E // 110G // B13,0S /f
225,070
with
TH4495.83 83 435/405| 37 | 25 | leak
groove
DAF 267235
RENAULT TRAFIC %g HED /7 TR A 7701348068
TH4640.85J] 85 |MERCEDES 0042031675| 68 16|75
4AB II4AB I/ 4BA B
: SCB /I SFA /| STP
IREIRD el STR /I YTR /I YTT
6182480
770066226
RV.I. mas:e'g'ig%glj 85.3.30 7700598251
TH4947.81J 81 aster 2. 7701697157] 68 | 29 | 26 | 105
852 720 // 852 750 7700858087
Master 85758 // J8S330
RERACL Trafic 85612 // 185620
185712 7700665226
DAF 0241955




IORT APPLICATIONS

TH5241.80 80 |DAF 0394346| 54 | 29 | 25
TH5241.83 83 |DAF 0633165| 54 | 29 | 25
245926
Fiao
F1600 £see
F1800 DH82s 0167513
DAF Egggg DHB825
F2200 DNT620 0672276 with
TH5243.76 76 Feoo DNTD620 54| 29 | 25 leak
F700 DT615 groove
DU825
F900 240608
HANOMAG 1135927106
MERCEDES S302000215
STEYR DAIMLER PUCH 4060466
6032000015
6062030175
Jiggle
TH5699.80J 80 |MERCEDES 0042030975| 66,6 42 | 305( 8,1 | pin
inversed
6012000115
6022000015
TH5700.82J 82 |IVECO 0098498831| 54 225 Jigign'e
TH5750.92J 92 [FORD 1001993(51.8| 35 | 33,8 Jigign'e
With
TH5792.83J 83 |JOHN DEERE 2130 ARG61538| 54 | 29 | 335 leak
groove
Master SISO Jiggle
TH5898.76J 76 |RENAULT L s8uU 5000816924| 54 | 29 | 25 gi?]

S9uU




TH5898.79J

TH5963.92J

TH6034.79

TH6246.79J

79

9:

N

79

IVECO Daily 8140.61.200 4837166
5000815791
RENAULT TRUCKS B 70 8140.61.235 7701026647
7701042512

MERCEDES

IVECO

MWM

EuroCargo
Zeta

8060...

1022001915

98432310

9.612.0.757.002.4

54

29

43

25

255

75

Jiggle
pin

Jiggle
pin




SHORT APPLICATIONS

94214962
BEDFORD Midi 2.0TD & 2.2D |4FC1T/ 4FD1
97089891
94214962 ‘
TH6252.82] 82 |GME. 54| 22 | 33 J'gign'e
97089891
8-94214962-0
ISUZU Midi
8-97089891-0
TH6252.85J] 85 [IsuzU 8-97087130-2| 54 | 22 | 33 Jigi?,l'e
1112000415
SPRINTER 2-t
Cor s
(903) 314 M 111.979/ M 111.984 Jiggle
TH6285.87J 87 |MERCEDES SPRINTER 4t |M 111.948/M 111.950 43 38 pin
(904) 414
VITO (638) 113/ 1112000815
114
1112000915
: 7D3.2.00/ ZD3.2.02
TH6295.71J 71 RV Master 3.00Ci 2032001 2Ds202 7701058391
9.052.5.010.004.2
TH6468.79 79 [MWM " "
MW-052501
FORD ERR3291A
TH6511.88J 88 52 | 33 | 40 J'gign'e
MERCEDES 0052033075
1662030075
M 166.940
TH6514.87J 87 |MERCEDES VANEO (414) | 190950 1662030175
M 166.990
1662030275
6682030075
TH6515.87J 87 |[MERCEDES 6682030175

6682030275




TH6570.80

TH6735.83

TH6847.87J

TH6850.87J

80

=]
@

STEYR DAIMLER PUCH

1.409.06.0002

409.03.02

V™M

JOHN DEERE

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

Sprinter 2t - 3t - 4t
Vito

OM611.980
OM611.981
OM611.987
OM611A

49010011A

49012011F

49012015F

RE64354

6112030475

6112030575

6112031575

6122030275

Jiggle
pin
inversed

Jiggle
pin

Jiggle
pin




TH6920.87J

TH6995.79

TH6998.82

TH7009.77

87 |MERCEDES

6112030275

CASE 922507570146
FORD 922507570146
MWM D229/4 /I D229/6 922507570146

® VALMET 922507570146
VALTRA 114470
ZANELLO ggg M MWM D229/4 922507570146

FORD

004476

PERKINS

~
J

PERKINS

3-152//4-203 1/ 6
PF-305

4-203

4.Cyl. /1 6 Cyl. 100HP

acyl.

004476

75041

2485639

69.8

25

Jiggle
pin

Jiggle
pin




TH7011.82

TH7016.71J

TH7022.82J

TH7072.79

82

71

82

FORD

FORD

D75DU8575B| 48

D5UN8575A

D8NN8575FB

FORD E3HN8575AA
54

E6HZ8575A

MASSEY-FERGUSON MF 295, MF 296 |6354-4 70998114

IVECO

504048082

30

24

335

10

With
leak
groove

Jiggle
pin




TH7103.79J

TH7104.75

TH7106.83

IVECO

M 159-17
P/PA 159-17 H

8360.05.254

8830746

8831035

NEOPLAN

0.303.191.04

SCANIA

2 - series 112 H/280
2 - series 112 H/305
2 - series 112
M/305

2 - series 82 H210/
M190 / M120

2 - series 92 H245 /
H275
2-seriesR142E/

2-series T142E

3 - series 113 E320
/1 E360/E380/
H310 / H320 / H360
/H380/M400/
K113/L113/T113
3 - series 143 E420
1 E450 / E500 /
H400 / H420 / H450
1 H470 / H500 /
M420 / M450 /
M470/ M500 / T143
3 - series 93 H220 /
H250 / H280 / M210
1 M220/M230/
M250 / M280 /
K93CL / H250 /
H280

4 - series 114 C340
/L340/T114

4 - series 94 C260 /
C310/ D220/ D260
/D310/G220/
G260/G310/L310

DS 11.14/DS 11.15

DS 8.05/DS 8.06 / DS
8.01/DS 8.01B10/DS
8.01B11/DS 8.01B12/
DS 8

DS 9.01/DSC 9.01/DSC
14.01/DSC 14.02/ DS
14.06
DS11.34/DS11.34/
DS11.73/DS11.75/
DSC11.06 / DSC11.08 /
DSC11.13/DSC11.16 /
DSC11.17/DsSC11.18/
DSC11.30/DSC11.70/
DTC11.02/DS11.73/
DSC11.08/DSC11.13/
DSC11.16/ DSC11.21/
DSC11.22/DSC11.23/
DSC11.24/DSC11.81/
DTC11.01/

DSC 14.03/ DSC 14.04
DSC 14.06 / DSC 14.08 /
DSC 14.09/DSC 14.10/
DSC 14.16

DS9.05/ DS9.06 / DS9.08
/DSC9.02/ DSC9.07 /
DSC9.08/DSC9.10/ DSC
11.79
DC9.02/DSC9.11/DSC
9.12/DSC 9.13/DSC
9.15

283281

283281-4

524942

550275

STEYR DAIMLER PUCH

75 |SCANIA

83 [SCANIA

4 - series 124 // 144
1164
PIGIRIT

DC11//DC12//DC16//
DSC12// DSC14 // DT12

609E060013

609E0613

525076

1353567

1404924

92

65

67

53

43

43

40.8

255

Jiggle
pin

With
leak
groove

Jiggle
pin




b

TH7116.79

TH7118.80

TH7120.75

TH7122.79

AGRALE

VOLARE

MWM Sprint 4cil.

940707570064

AGRALE

7000 // 7500 // 9-

MWM X10 4cil.

9.407.0.757.006.4

961007570106-01

X10 4cil

9.610.0.757.010.6

MWM TD 229 6VR 9.229.8.757.004.6
WORKER 11-130

VAG WORKER 13 -130 MWM TD 229 6VR 9.229.8.757.004.6

VALTRA 149620

IVECO

Ducato PC //
Ducato TC

504063931

25

28.5




TH7131.82J

TH7137.83J

THCT00335.82

THCT1294.79

IN]

CUMMINS

R.V.L

MACK Trucks

IVECO

Agora
Ares
C300
C340
FR1

G

lliade
Kerax
Magnum
Major R
Manager G
Maxter G
Premium
R

E6 200, 237, 250
EM6 285, 300, 330,
350

END 673, END 707

Série Z639N - N 2 -
N3-642N6-N65
-642N2

Serie Z643-N-T1
-E-EP-682N4
Serie Z 683 N - N 3
N 4-T-T1-690
N2

MIDR 06.20...
MIDR 06.23...
MIDR 06.35...
MIVR 08.35...

3972071

5010295225

657GC314P70

657GC39P55

657GC39P70

4718879

78

57,6

24,8

Jiggle
pin

With
leak
groove




THCT16953.86

THCT16958.76

CATERPILLAR

3406, 3500
571,583 H

769, D348, 1673,
1675

824 até 835

910 até 992

D330, D330B,
D333B

D333B, 342C, 379,
398

D7E, D8H, D8K
(G333, 3306, D342,
343A

Truck
Tractors
Marine
Industrial

614956

4W4842

CUMMINS

SERIE C, SERIEJ
SERIE H, SERIEN
SERIE NH, SERIE
NHH

4/6cil.

3002964

IVECO

EuroTech MH
EuroTrakker MP
Stralis AD
Trakker AD

F2BE06G81...

504096443

52896443

MTU

0052031975

SCANIA

1359961

VOLVO

CATERPILLAR

FH16
FL10
FL12
FM12
NH12

3406, 3500
571,583 H
583H/D333/342C/3
79/398D330/D330B
619 até 666

769, D348, 1673,
1674

910 até 992

D330, D330B,
D333B

D333B, 342C, 379,
398

D7E, D8H, D8K
D7E/D8H/D8K619
A 666/910 A
992/16/571

G333, 3306, D342,
343A

D10A320 // D10A360
D12A380 // D12A420
D12C340 // D12C380
D12C420 // D16A520
D16B520

Truck
Tractors
Marine
Industrial

8517857

16656944

1665694

8149186

614954

959160

CUMMINS

743/ NH220/ HR6
SERIE C, SERIE J
SERIE H, SERIEN
SERIE N 855
SERIE NH, SERIE
NHH

12.2L-CID 743
4/6cil.

Y201365

|GUASCOR

76.79.008

VECO

222730

TU

0052031775

PEGASO

770

R.V.I

740

VOLVO

D6 D7 Penta

WAUKESHA

[SIBISHSISIN

04

©

73

73

57,6

57,6

37

37




THCT18201.82

THCT19049.83

THCT19052.69

THCT19094.75

MACK Trucks

D9 D11 D13 MD16

2

1237213

2

0560249

R.V.I

D9 D11 D13 MD16

2

1264664

2

141263

2

1412

742

742

4
141263
056024

742

237

VOLVO

CBM

B9S
FH13
FM9
FM13

D9 D11 D13 MD16

DCI4,DCI6

D

9292144

R.V.L

R.V.L

DAF

95 XF

DCI4,DCI6

XE Il XF

500

002

0684865

4774037

1295581




THCT19094.80

80

DAF

SHORT APPLICATIONS

95 XF

XE Il XF

ENGINES

0750562

1293885

295024

MAN

51064010042

51064020025

MERCEDES

0022032275

0032032375

885236420110

MTU

0052031875

R.V.I.

948600181

SCANIA

1112490

1383576

THCT19094.83

83

DAF

1298979

20232077

2193885

THCT19099.75

75

DAF

MX

1295977

931129/20

THCT19099.79

79

DAF

1606359

THCT19099.83

83

DAF

XF /I MX

1303061

1439844

1684900

2027000

731030/20

931024/20P1

931030/20

THCT19099.87

87

DAF

XF Il MX

1356473

1439845

1661375

931024/20

931024/20P0

THCT19100.68

68

IVECO

08032239

THCT19100.78

78

IVECO

504069042

52896042




SHORT APPLICATION:

ENGINES

52896512
THCT19100.85 85 |IVECO

99431512
THCT19102.77 77 |CUMMINS 135675




